
Fw URl for public DWH data web site 
Fw: URL for public OWH data web site 

Forwarded by Mark K sogge/oo/uSGS/OOI on 09/10/2010 02:55 PM ----
From: Mark K sogge/oo/USGS/DOI 
To: Robert Pavia <Robert. pavi a@noaa.gov> 
Cc: ' Benj ami n shorr' <Benjamin .shorr@noaa . gov>, 'Hernan Garcia' 
<Hernan.Garcia@noaa.gov>, 'Jeff Napp' <Jeff.Napp@noaa . gov>, 'Jerry Galt' 
<Jerry.Galt@noaa.gov>, 'Jerry Miller' <Jerry_L ._Miller@ostp.eop.gov>, 'Jim 
Farr' <Jim . Farr@noaa.gov>, 'Julie Bosch' <Julie.Bosch@noaa.gov>. 'Jan 
Kurtz' <Kurtz.Jan@epamai l. epa . gov>, 'Rik wanninkhof' 
<Rik .wanninkhof@noaa.gov>, ' Rest Par sons' <Rost.parsons@noaa.gov>, 'Russ 
Beard' <Ru5s.Beard@noaa . gov>. 'sam walker' <sam.wal ker@noaa.gov>, 'Bl ake 
schaeffer' <schaeffer . Bl ake@epamail.epa.gov>, ' scott cross' 
<scott.cross@noaa.gov>, 'Steve Murawski' <steve .Murawski@noaa.gov>, 
'Albert venosa' <venosa.Albert@epa.~ov> , 'oaniel wainberg' 
<wai nberg.Dani el@epamail . epa.gov>, Gregory wilson' 
<wilson.Gregory@epa.gov> 
Date : 06/19/2010 09:46 AM 
subject : URL for public DWH data web site 
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Hi Bob, 

Here is the UR L I mentioned earl i er, for the site that Dr. McNutt and DOE set up 
for sharing data re l ative to t he Deepwater Horizon spill . 

ht t p://www.energy.gov/open/oi l spi l ldata. htm 

Worth considering as an option for serving JAG-related data and products. If we 
start leaning i n that direction, I can facilitate some conversations with the 
DOE web folks. 

Mark 
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